G.N. 7332 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause
is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

2584083 ALPHA SECURITIES HOLDINGS LIMITED

2980618 AVIA BUSINESS GROUP LIMITED

2980511 Amarillo Systems Limited

2582128 BEACHGOLD LIFESTYLE LIMITED

2426262 BELVENTO COMMERCE LIMITED

2286005 BETTER INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED {5 B fEERIRE 5(E ) AR LA
Gl

2980425 BSB Markets Limited

2971810 Blueshark (Hong Kong) Holding Limited
2429311 CANTON DRAGON (HONG KONG) LIMITED FHEEEREARAE
2980515 Canada OpenAire Group Co., Limited I RKECEHIEFEBREA S

2745484 DA Links Limited
2980517 DDA Entertainment Limited

18029031 DEEP BLUE MARINE LIMITED EEER S FRATR A

1966410 Diamond Mountain Pacific Investments Limited

2972065 ESCORT COMPANY LIMITED AR A S

2744991 EZE Investment Limited

2144120 FEEFAAN CULTURE INDUSTRY INVESTMENT FUND LIMITED  JEN S bESERERSHIR A
=]

2971927 FVC LIMITED

29080561 Forsetti International Limited

2585723 GENREN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

2876951 GLOBAL SKY HOLDINGS LIMITED RREEARAT

1171079 GRANDTACT (HONG KONG) LIMITED Bl (EHERAT

1167542 GUANGDONG NEW TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
2745519 Gold Shing (Hong Kong) Electronic Limited SE(EEETERAT



2980711
1803141
1966713
2877035
2745603
2746019
1971905
2872656
2872657
1804818
2873065
1972344
1166623
2875367
1799290
2747709
2745385
2877040

1075325
2744741
2148942
1966627
2429046

2977482
2867424
2149051
0526662
2980451
1667972
2980460
2745496

1272736

Guangdong Xianke Electric Appliance Industry Limited
HARVEST VIEW (CHINA) LIMITED

HINDA GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED

HIUSA LIMITED

HK DNGHUA LIMITED

HK GUANFU CO., LIMITED

HK YONGMING INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG AO CHEOK AUTOMOBILE COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG CHOI FU HOU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG HAN HE HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG SUNG HOU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG GOLDENSEA ENERGY TECHNIC LIMITED
HONGKONG HONGYUAN EXPORT & IMPORT CO., LIMITED
Hong Kong Monibao International Trading Co., Limited

HongKong Commodities Group Co., Limited

HongKong Grotech Technology Co., Limited

Hortus Limited

Ttaly VERDE International Industrial Co., Limited

J.S.K. COMMERCIAL LIMITED
JIAER TRADING LIMITED
KENGOOD LIMITED

Keysu Industrial (Hong Kong) Limited

LEADER COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY COMPANY
LIMITED

Liandong World Digital Management Limited

MAS LASER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

MEDICAL BEAUTY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MIDSTAR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Mau Rojo Limited

Medialand Digital Strategy Limited

Morado FL Limited

NATIONAL REAL ESTATE ALLIANCE GROUP LIMITED

NEWLAND CREATION LIMITED
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1971842
2980886
0228499
2980736
2747985
2977500

2977256
2980384
2748040
2750342
2867383
2872715
1170099
2011777

2972109
1806767
2432508

2980593
2873474
2583804
1171237
2980600
2875348
2745799
2875472
1664205
2432278
2750096
2878146

2971970

23 December 2022

NK WORLDWIDE LIMITED
Neith Blue Solutions Limited
PARK A LIMITED

PB Markets Limited

PINMI TRADING CO LIMITED

Private Detective Survey Limited

Qualis Global Limited

Quest Digital Limited

ROTIFLE EM LIMITED

Rae Create Wealth Limited

SEAFOOD NORWAY LIMITED

SHANGHAI JINDEFU FOODS LIMITED

SHANGHAI TONGYONG ELECTROMECHANICAL LIMITED
SIBEIKETING PAINT GROUP (GERMANY) CO., LIMITED

SINOCARE GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SWE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Shanghai people Electric Group Holding Co., Limited

Sunhonor Trading Limited

TENUSAN LIMITED

THUNDER LIGHTING GROUP CO., LIMITED
TREASURE GOLD HOLDINGS LIMITED
Tai Won International Limited

Thiaw Wecool Trading Company Limited
TsingE Moboshop Limited

UNITED TOP CORPORATION LIMITED
Wide Loyal Enterprise Limited

Worldwide Development (Asia) Limited
XCSTAR TRADING CO., LIMITED

Yimee (Hong Kong) Biotechnology Co., Limited
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies



	G.N. 7332

